
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION ANALYSIS - REQUISITION 184908563

Products:

Envelopes

Possible Term:

Billing Frequency: 

Supplier Year One Year Two Year Three Three Year Total Additional Incentives

DocuSign $87,500.00 $87,500.00 $87,500.00 $262,500.00

Completion by June 1st equals  estimated prorated credit of 

$6,952, 150,000 envelopes over three year, and the Adoption 

Accelerator package with a cap at 125% of  usage. 

Insight Public Sector $95,505.57 $95,505.57 $95,505.57 $286,516.71 N/A

SHI International $96,908.60 $96,908.60 $96,908.60 $290,725.80 N/A

Annual

DocuSign eSignature Enterprise Pro Edition envelope Ss. (Adopt.Acel)

150,000 over 3 (three) years

Premier Support eSign

6/1/2024 - 5/31/2027


